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3A Kanyon Gingher
315 S. 3rd
Arkansas City, KS 67005
620-441-1346
kanyon@ccfinancialmall.com

3B

3C Gary K. Brewer Melba J. Brewer
612 W. Adams Ave. 612 W. Adams Ave.
Arkansas City KS 67005 Arkansas City KS 67005
620-441-8213 620-442-6083
gmbrwrhm@att.net gmbrwrhm@att.net
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PRECINCT

WINFIELD COMMITTEEMAN COMMITTEEWOMAN
1E

1W

2C

2E

2S *Deborah Schmitz
2820 Lakeshore Dr
Winfield KS 67156
316-990-4143
dschmitz@sutv.com

mailto:kanyon@ccfinancialmall.com
mailto:gmbrwrhm@att.net
mailto:gmbrwrhm@att.net
mailto:dschmitz@sutv.com


2W

3RD *Isaac Swanson
1422 Menor St
Winfield KS 67156
620-218-9824
isaac.swanson2002@gmail.com

3S

4TH

5E Bradley McGaughey
212 Massachusetts St
Winfield KS 67156
620-262-1125
bradmcgaughey@yahoo.com

5W *Chris Herrington
416 Iowa St
Winfield KS 67156
316-841-44003
chris657.ch@gmail.com

6TH *Steve Ruggles *Veva Ruggles
1403 E. 12th Ave 1403 E. 12th Ave
Winfield KS 6715 Winfield KS 6715
620-262-5137 620-221-6962
steve.ruggles@gmail.com veva.ruggles@gmail.com

6A
 

7TH Robin D. Rivers
2804 E. 9th Avenue #33
Winfield KS 67156
316-650-9342
robin.r2.rivers@gmail.com

8TH

9TH Thomas Pettey Candace J. Pettey
3118 Long Ct 3118 Long Ct
Winfield KS 67156 Winfield KS 67156
620-229-8375 620-222-1342
tompetty45@yahoo.com heirloomcrafts@yahoo.com

mailto:isaac.swanson2002@gmail.com
mailto:bradmcgaughey@yahoo.com
mailto:chris657.ch@gmail.com
mailto:steve.ruggles@gmail.com
mailto:veva.ruggles@gmail.com
mailto:robin.r2.rivers@gmail.com
mailto:tompetty45@yahoo.com
mailto:heirloomcrafts@yahoo.com


TOWNSHIP COMMITTEEMAN COMMITTEEWOMAN  

BEAVER

EAST BOLTON Kyle P Carlson
7869 322nd Road
Arkansas City KS 67005
620-446-2200
pastorkyle234@gmail.com

WEST BOLTON Lee E. Chamberlain Nance Chamberlain
31475 53rd Road 31475 53rd Road
Arkansas City KS 67005 Arkansas City KS 67005
620-441-1260 620-660-2611
leakylee50@hotmail.com nance.chamberlain@gmail.com

CEDAR

  E CRESWELL

 W CRESWELL Jason P. Brewer Keela C. Brewer
4495 242nd Road 4495 242nd Road
Arkansas City, KS 67005 Arkansas City, KS 67005
620-441-8323 620-442-8386
jasonbrewerlaw@gmail.com brewerkeela@gmail.com

DEXTER

FAIRVIEW Kerri Falletti
11125 114th Dr
Winfield, KS 67156
620-218-5482
kfalletti@gmail.com

GRANT

HARVEY

mailto:pastorkyle234@gmail.com
mailto:leakylee50@hotmail.com
mailto:nance.chamberlain@gmail.com
mailto:jasonbrewerlaw@gmail.com
mailto:brewerkeela@gmail.com
mailto:kfalletti@gmail.com


LIBERTY Gregg Follmer Janene Follmer
20305 141st Road 20305 141st Road
Winfield KS 67156 Winfield KS 67156
620-262-7760 620-441-7528
curleyks@yahoo.com yahneen@gmail.com

MAPLE

NINNESCAH **Lael Fitzgerald Linda Fitzgerald
6498 92nd Road 6498 92nd Road
Udall KS 67146 Udall KS 67146
620-229-0229 620-229-3112
laelf@wheatstate.com lindaf@wheatstate.com

OMNIA

OTTER

PLEASANT
VALLEY

RICHLAND Mark Eastman Debby Eastman
14280 52nd Road 14280 52nd Road
Rock KS 67131 Rock KS 67131
620-229-0436 620-229-0437
mark@timbercreekconstruction.us debby@debbyeastman.com

ROCK CREEK

SALEM

SHERIDAN Stennstrom Stenn Daniel Miller Kiersten La Rue
21097 132nd Road 23530 172nd Dr
Burden KS 67019 Burden KS  67019
620-222-8340 316-841-0059
millerstennstrom@gmail.com kiersten.larue@yahoo.com

SILVER Jeni Moore
CREEK 7552 211th Road

Burden, KS 67019
785-207-5777
moorefamilyedu24@gmail.com

mailto:curleyks@yahoo.com
mailto:yahneen@gmail.com
mailto:laelf@wheatstate.com
mailto:lindaf@wheatstate.com
mailto:mark@timbercreekconstruction.us
mailto:debby@debbyeastman.com
mailto:millerstennstrom@gmail.com
mailto:kiersten.larue@yahoo.com
mailto:moorefamilyedu24@gmail.com


SILVERDALE

SPRING
CREEK

TISDALE

VERNON Terry L. Lawrence Suzette E. Tice
2585 162nd Road 7551 162nd Road
Oxford KS 67119 Winfield, KS 67156
620-221-0900 620-218-9811
tjlawfarm@gmail.com duckytice@gmail.com

WALNUT

WINDSOR

mailto:tjlawfarm@gmail.com
mailto:duckytice@gmail.com
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